

## 2024/2025 PRICE LIST

## **EFFECTIVE 6/1/2024**

EARLY EDUCATION Per Month	
Pre-School (2 Days)	\$125
Pre-School (3 Days)	\$150
Pre-Kindergarten (AM)	\$200
Pre-Kindergarten (PM)	\$200
Full-time (5 Days)	\$200
Part-time (<4 Days)	\$42/day

BEFORE & AFTER SCHOOL Per Session	
Jane Ball Elementary	\$6.50
Lincoln Elementary	\$6.50
Red Cedars Elementary	\$6.50
Before & After School	\$13
Summer / Camps	\$30

## **EXTENDED CHILDCARE & ADD-ONS**

Before School Care @ Main Site \$7.50 Extended Care @ Main Site \$29.50

Late Fees and Habitual Late Fees: See Website





